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FINALE CAMPIONATO REGIONALE CAT. RAG. / JUN / ASS 
      Reggio  Emilia  08 Giugno  2014 

 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       200 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PRETI YUNA                 : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'15"67  8  

:  2 : ADORNI CRISTIANA           : 00 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'19"74  7  

:  3 : TANZI MICOL                : 01 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'20"77  6  

:  4 : ROVATTI ASIA               : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  2'27"57  5  

:  5 : NATALI JESSICA             : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  2'27"88  4  

:  6 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  2'29"55  3  

:  7 : FERRETTI GAIA              : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'33"83  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FERRETTI SARA              : 98 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'16"24  8  

:  2 : GIANFERRARI ELEONORA       : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'16"27  7  

:  3 : CUTTONARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  2'18"46  6  

:  4 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  2'20"73  5  

:  5 : ZAMBRELLI SOFIA            : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'25"21  4  

:  6 : GADIGLIANI ANNA            : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  2'26"31  3  

:  7 : GIULIANI CHIARA            : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  2'28"79  2  

:  8 : PAPALINI ALESSIA           : 98 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'44"75  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BISSI GIORGIA              : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'15"59  8  

:  2 : BUCALOSSI NOEMI            : 95 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'17"52  7  

:  3 : SPAGGIARI SARA             : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'21"83  6  

:  4 : BRIONI SUSANNA             : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'21"98  5  

:  5 : FERRONI MANUELA            : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'29"65  4  

:  6 : BONINI SARA                : 97 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'32"65  3  

:  7 : LANARO MARTINA             : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'32"83  2  

:  8 : CANDINI AMBRA              : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'37"91  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI         Codice: MQS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ZANARELLA FEDERICO         : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  2'12"14  8  

:  2 : INCERTI ANDREA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  2'13"15  7  

:  3 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  2'14"88  6  

:  4 : SCAFURI MARCO              : 00 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :  2'15"19  5  

:  5 : DONELLI MATTEO             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'17"18  4  

:  6 : SPAGGIARI MATTEO           : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'18"90  3  

:  7 : FOLICALDI SIMONE           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'19"99  2  

:  8 : TALERICO FRANCESCO         : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'20"02  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BUSSETTI BEN               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'03"10  8  

:  2 : CRUCCO NICCOLO'            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'05"83  7  

:  3 : TROTTI ANDREA              : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'08"21  6  

:  4 : NIZZOLI MATTEO             : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'09"56  5  

:  5 : PAOLUCCI DAVIDE            : 99 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  2'11"37  4  

:  6 : CORRADINI SAMUEL           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'11"61  3  

:  7 : DE BLASIO ANDREA           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'13"32  2  

:  8 : CALAMAI ALEC               : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  2'13"49  1  

:  9 : PANINI LEONARDO            : 99 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  2'15"50     

: 10 : PADOVANI EDOARDO           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'15"99     

: 11 : ROSSETTI FEDERICO          : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  2'22"20     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

      200 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTTI LUCA                 : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'03"03  8  

:  2 : BARALDI LUCA               : 96 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  2'08"05  7  

:  3 : PIRAZZINI ALEX             : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  2'18"47  6  

:  4 : BUSSOLATI LUCA             : 96 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'26"21  5  

:  5 : CERIOLI MICHELE            : 97 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  3'07"65  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARTINELLI LUCA            : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'57"21  8  

:  2 : MONTECCHI LORENZO          : 94 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'57"97  7  

:  3 : VENTURI ANDREA             : 92 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'08"32  6  

:  4 : TINCANI MIRCO              : 95 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  2'10"77  5  

:  5 : DEL BONO FRANCESCO         : 95 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'42"79  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    29"76  8  

:  2 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"98  7  

:  3 : ANDREOLI GIULIA            : 00 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    33"12  6  

:  4 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    33"36  5  

:  5 : VALLINI ARIANNA            : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"49  4  

:  6 : CECCARINI TERESA           : 00 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    35"51  3  

:  7 : NATALI NICOLE              : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    35"66  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE                Codice: FJF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BRIONI EMMA                : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    31"97  8  

:  2 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"54  7  

:  3 : RONDINA ELISABETTA         : 99 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    32"61  6  

:  4 : PUCCI ALICE                : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    33"01  5  

:  5 : MERCATI CATERINA           : 99 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    33"18  4  

:  6 : BANDINI MARGHERITA         : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    33"28  3  

:  7 : CIVENNI MATILDE            : 98 : UISP RAVENNA             :    33"80  2  

:  8 : GENTILINI NICOLE           : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    39"37  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SANSONE SONIA              : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"91  8  

:  2 : VITALI LAURA               : 93 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    32"17  7  

:  3 : BELPRATI ALESSIA           : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    33"17  6  

:  4 : GANDOLFI MICHELA           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"31  5  

:  5 : CHIESI GIULIA              : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"75  4  

:  6 : GUIDETTI BEATRICE          : 96 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    34"11  3  

:  7 : GUIDI GLORIA               : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    34"25  2  

:  8 : LA VECCHIA MONICA          : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"76  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI              Codice: MQF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"13  8  

:  2 : ASINARI LORENZO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    31"00  7  

:  3 : MORELLI RICCARDO           : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    31"07  6  

:  4 : GIOVINI FABIO              : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    32"71  5  

:  5 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"55  4  

:  6 : DOLZANI MANUEL             : 00 : DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA    :    33"61  3  

:  7 : D'AQUINO MICHELE           : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    34"34  2  

:  8 : FOLICALDI SIMONE           : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    35"02  1  

:  9 : BERNARDI MARCO             : 00 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    35"92     

: 10 : CASCIO MATTEO              : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    36"44     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

      50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    29"50  8  

:  2 : FARINA NICOLO'             : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    29"52  7  

:  3 : FEDERICI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    29"99  6  

:  4 : LEONE MICHELE              : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    30"84  5  

:  5 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    30"86  4  

:  6 : ARDIZZONI NICOLAS          : 98 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    31"41  3  

:  7 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    31"70  2  

:  8 : BELLONI CARLO              : 99 : DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA    :    35"43  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                 Codice: MJF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAVALLERI ANDREA           : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    28"28  8  

:  2 : CAVICCHI GIORGIO           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    28"97  7  

:  3 : MINGHELLI ANDREA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"44  6  

:  4 : GALLETTI RICCARDO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    29"63  5  

:  5 : ZERLOTIN MATTEO            : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"07  4  

:  6 : CASADEI MARCO              : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    30"12  3  

:  7 : BELLISSIMA FEDERICO        : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    30"35  2  

:  8 : BUSSOLATI LUCA             : 96 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    33"67  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TORTORELLI FERDINANDO      : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    27"36  8  

:  2 : GINESTRINI SIMONE          : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    27"77  7  

:  3 : PEDRINI LORENZO            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    28"44  6  

:  4 : GALLI IVAN                 : 94 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    29"16  5  

:  5 : MARETTI MATTEO             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    29"31  4  

:  6 : ARTUSO JACOPO              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"64  3  

:  7 : GALLI ALESSIO              : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"31  2  

:  8 : RANERI RICCARDO            : 95 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    31"61  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    33"55  8  

:  2 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    34"66  7  

:  3 : CABRI ILARIA               : 01 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"18  6  

:  4 : LINGUANTI ALICE            : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"55  5  

:  5 : SEDDA GIULIA               : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"98  4  

:  6 : BARZANTI ELENA             : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    36"13  3  

:  7 : BENOTTI MARTINA            : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    36"83  2  

:  8 : FERRETTI GAIA              : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    38"21  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                   Codice: FJD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    32"49  8  

:  2 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"97  7  

:  3 : TAMAGNINI CATERINA         : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    33"30  6  

:  4 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"52  5  

:  5 : MANDRIOLI ATHENA           : 98 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    37"23  4  

:  6 : DI PUORTO ASIA             : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    37"69  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FERRARI ALICE              : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :    32"76  8  

:  2 : CASCIO ALICE               : 95 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    33"46  7  

:  3 : BONZAGNI SARA              : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    34"37  6  

:  4 : RONDINA CATERINA           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    34"46  5  

:  5 : INCERTI MEDICI ALICE       : 94 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    36"72  4  

:  6 : CROBU ELENA                : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"64  3  

:  7 : RIZZOLI MARTINA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"34  2  

:  8 : POGGI LINDA                : 95 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"70  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                 Codice: MQD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BURATTINI MICHELANGELO     : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    30"85  8  

:  2 : NADALINI FILIPPO           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"91  7  

:  3 : BALDI MATTEO               : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    32"88  6  

:  4 : ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA       : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    33"38  5  

:  5 : CRIVELLARI SIMONE          : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    34"06  4  

:  6 : SANTINATO GIACOMO          : 00 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    35"45  3  

:  7 : VASSURA PIETRO             : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    37"32  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BISI MARCO                 : 98 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    30"04  8  

:  2 : BOMBARDI LUCA              : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    30"59  7  

:  3 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    31"96  6  

:  4 : PERIANI MATTEO             : 99 : CSI SASSO MARCONI        :    32"49  5  

:  5 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"22  4  

:  6 : MONTICELLI LORENZO         : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    33"37  3  

:  7 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    34"04  2  

:  8 : MARCHETTI LORENZO          : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    34"17  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO JUNIOR MASCHI                    Codice: MJD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CALDARA AUGUSTO            : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    30"23  8  

:  2 : RENZI GIORGIO              : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"48  7  

:  3 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"83  6  

:  4 : CROTTI FEDERICO            : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :    31"68  5  

:  5 : PICCININI EFREM            : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    32"28  4  

:  6 : FULGHESU TOMMASO           : 96 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    32"37  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARINI ENRICO              : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"63  8  

:  2 : PANTALEO ANTONIO           : 94 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    31"06  7  

:  3 : LUPPI FRANCESCO            : 94 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"69  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : QUADRI FRANCESCA           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"42  8  

:  2 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"74  7  

:  3 : GUERZONI FEDERICA          : 01 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    40"77  6  

:  4 : NERI MARIA LUCE            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    41"18  5  

:  5 : ALBERANI MATILDE           : 01 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    41"34  4  

:  6 : DANIELLO BENEDETTA         : 01 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    42"53  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA JUNIOR FEMMINE                    Codice: FJR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RONDINA ELISABETTA         : 99 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    37"74  8  

:  2 : BARALDI BEATRICE           : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    38"91  7  

:  3 : CESCON MARGHERITA          : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    39"14  6  

:  4 : CINI ILARIA                : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    42"53  5  

:  5 : MAMMI ELISA                : 99 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    44"05  4  

:  6 : SAEEDI SARA                : 98 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    46"07  3  

:  7 : FREZZATO REBECCA           : 98 : UISP RAVENNA             :    46"17  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VILLANI ARIANNA            : 96 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    36"75  8  

:  2 : ROSSI FEDERICA             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    37"52  7  

:  3 : TAROZZI ILARIA             : 96 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    37"93  6  

:  4 : GHIRLANDI SOFIA            : 93 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    38"31  5  

:  5 : CASCIO ALICE               : 95 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    40"30  4  

:  6 : BORGATTI MARGHERITA        : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"54  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                  Codice: MQR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NATALI MATTEO              : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    34"66  8  

:  2 : TAMARRI NICOLA             : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"47  7  

:  3 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    37"88  6  

:  4 : BARTUCCA KEVIN             : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    39"08  5  

:  5 : PULIZZI ALEXANDRO          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    39"38  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PASTORINI VALERIO MASSIMO  : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    33"98  8  

:  2 : ALDROVANDI MATTIA          : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    34"26  7  

:  3 : BALDI GIULIO               : 99 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    34"76  6  

:  4 : GIOVINI MATTIA             : 99 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    35"52  5  

:  5 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    38"39  4  

:  6 : MILANESI ENEA              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    38"43  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                     Codice: MJR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BASCHIERI LORENZO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    33"95  8  

:  2 : TOSI FILIPPO               : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :    34"42  7  

:  3 : VALLINI MARCELLO           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"43  6  

:  4 : LEONETTI STEFANO           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    36"75  5  

:  5 : ROSI EMANUELE              : 96 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    37"53  4  

:  6 : ZANI LORENZO               : 97 : UISP RAVENNA             :    38"57  3  

:  7 : CERIOLI MICHELE            : 97 : PODIUM NUOTO             :    46"89  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PIPITONE PARIDE            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"82  8  

:  2 : TORTORELLI FERDINANDO      : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"31  7  

:  3 : VONO TOMMASO               : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"80  6  

:  4 : MARTINI FABRIZIO           : 90 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    32"16  5  

:  5 : SAMORI' ALESSANDRO         : 92 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    32"47  4  

:  6 : DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE      : 94 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    32"49  3  

:  7 : NAPOLI MAURIZIO            : 89 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    32"66  2  

:  8 : RUINI MATTIA               : 95 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    40"51  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE           Codice: FRS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARIOTTI GIADA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :    30"07  8  

:  2 : RONDELLI ARIANNA           : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :    30"32  7  

:  3 : NOVIA VITTORIA             : 01 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    30"70  6  

:  4 : TARTARI VALENTINA          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"52  5  

:  5 : ALBERANI MATILDE           : 01 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    31"72  4  

:  6 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"07  3  

:  7 : FRIGO GIOIA                : 00 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    33"11  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE            Codice: FJS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MECUGNI ASIA               : 99 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    28"23  8  

:  2 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    28"69  7  

:  3 : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    28"95  6  

:  4 : MERCATI CATERINA           : 99 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    30"03  5  

:  5 : PUCCI ALICE                : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    31"20  4  

:  6 : FARINA LUCIA               : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    31"47  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROSSI FEDERICA             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    29"22  8  

:  2 : RUGGERI ALICE              : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    29"79  7  

:  3 : GENNARETTI BEATRICE        : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    30"20  6  

:  4 : RONDINA CATERINA           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    30"35  5  
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:  5 : TINCANI LINDA              : 97 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    30"39  4  

:  6 : DORATELLI ELENA            : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    30"51  3  

:  7 : CARDONE GLORIA             : 93 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    30"83  2  

:  8 : VITALI LAURA               : 93 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"93  1  

:  9 : VECCHI GIADA               : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :    31"04     

: 10 : BELPRATI ALESSIA           : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    31"16     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI          Codice: MQS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    26"66  8  

:  2 : CARPENTIERO OMAR           : 00 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    26"91  7  

:  3 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    26"96  6  

:  4 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    27"22  5  

:  5 : DOLZANI MANUEL             : 00 : DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA    :    27"85  4  

:  6 : DALL'OSSO GABRIELE         : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    28"48  3  

:  7 : MAVIGLIA SIMONE            : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    30"50  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI            Codice: MRS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    26"20  8  

:  2 : LOHMAN JULIAN              : 98 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    26"21  7  

:  3 : BONDANELLI FABRIZIO        : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    26"25  6  

:  4 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    26"34  5  

:  5 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    27"26  4  

:  6 : BELLAGAMBA ALESSANDRO      : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    27"67  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI             Codice: MJS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CAVALLERI ANDREA           : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    25"31  8  

:  2 : DRAGHETTI DAVIDE           : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"06  7  

:  3 : CAVICCHI GIORGIO           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    26"52  6  

:  4 : PEDULLI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    26"70  5  

:  5 : GALLETTI RICCARDO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    26"87  4  

:  6 : ZERLOTIN MATTEO            : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"88  3  

:  7 : MINGHELLI ANDREA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    27"11  2  

:  8 : VALENZA GIANLUCA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    27"31  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PIPITONE PARIDE            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"89  8  

:  2 : MARINI ENRICO              : 93 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    25"78  7  

:  3 : MONTI MATTEO               : 91 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    26"72  6  

:  4 : RANERI RICCARDO            : 95 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    27"62  5  

:  5 : MARETTI MATTEO             : 94 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    27"96  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE              Codice: FRF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :  1'09"01  8  

:  2 : FERRONI GESSICA            : 01 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'11"94  7  

:  3 : FABBRI VANESSA             : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'15"56  6  

:  4 : RISI BEATRICE              : 01 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'17"81  5  

:  5 : NATALI JESSICA             : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'18"43  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR FEMMINE               Codice: FJF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BRIONI EMMA                : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'11"38  8  

:  2 : BANDINI MARGHERITA         : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'13"52  7  

:  3 : GUIZZARDI SOFIA            : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'13"77  6  

:  4 : CORTESI MARIA CHIARA       : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'16"16  5  

:  5 : SABATTINI SARA             : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'16"21  4  

:  6 : GENTILINI NICOLE           : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'18"47  3  

:  7 : DAVOLIO ALESSIA            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'18"54  2  

:    : RAVAZZINI MARTINA          : 99 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SANSONE SONIA              : 97 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'09"53  8  

:  2 : TAROZZI ILARIA             : 96 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'15"40  7  

:  3 : GUIDI GLORIA               : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'15"72  6  

:  4 : RUGGERI ALICE              : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'16"64  5  

:  5 : BUCALOSSI NOEMI            : 95 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'17"09  4  

:  6 : LA VECCHIA MONICA          : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'19"01  3  

:  7 : BARTOLINI MARTINA          : 97 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'29"73  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI             Codice: MQF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CESARANO ANDREA            : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'06"99  8  

:  2 : BETTI ANDREA               : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'11"06  7  

:  3 : DONELLI MATTEO             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'11"45  6  

:  4 : BRUNI GABRIELE             : 00 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'15"94  5  

:  5 : GAVIOLI FILIPPO            : 00 : DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA    :  1'19"93  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI               Codice: MRF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FARINA NICOLO'             : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'06"41  8  

:  2 : PAOLUCCI DAVIDE            : 99 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'06"54  7  

:  3 : FEDERICI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'06"56  6  

:  4 : ROSSETTI FEDERICO          : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'15"75  5  

:  5 : MORSELLI LORENZO           : 99 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'20"78  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA JUNIOR MASCHI                Codice: MJF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GHIRARDINI GIACOMO         : 96 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'03"22  8  

:  2 : PIRAZZINI ALEX             : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'03"33  7  

:  3 : BAZZI MATTEO               : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'08"47  6  

:  4 : CASADEI MARCO              : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'08"93  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GALLI IVAN                 : 94 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'01"95  8  

:  2 : CANDINI ALESSIO            : 93 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'05"24  7  

:  3 : ARTUSO JACOPO              : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'06"44  6  

:  4 : GHERSI FRANCESCO           : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'17"31  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FABBRI VIRGINIA            : 01 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'13"33  8  

:  2 : BRUSA REBECCA              : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'13"58  7  

:  3 : RONDELLI ARIANNA           : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'15"33  6  

:  4 : SEDDA GIULIA               : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'15"84  5  

:  5 : CABRI ILARIA               : 01 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'15"94  4  

:  6 : LINGUANTI ALICE            : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'18"48  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FALASCA GIULIA             : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  1'10"97  8  

:  2 : TAMAGNINI CATERINA         : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'11"15  7  

:  3 : MASIELLO BENEDETTA         : 99 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'12"67  6  

:  4 : VENTURI MICHELA            : 98 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'13"49  5  

:  5 : GIULIANI CHIARA            : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'15"71  4  

:  6 : GADIGLIANI ANNA            : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'18"94  3  

:  7 : DI PUORTO ASIA             : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'21"25  2  

:    : MAZZETTI CHIARA            : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FERRARI ALICE              : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'10"97  8  

:  2 : BONZAGNI SARA              : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'12"89  7  

:  3 : DAVOLIO ERICA              : 94 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'16"66  6  

:  4 : INCERTI MEDICI ALICE       : 94 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'19"46  5  

:  5 : BONINI SARA                : 97 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'24"01  4  

:  6 : POGGI LINDA                : 95 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'25"92  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                Codice: MQD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BURATTINI MICHELANGELO     : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"71  8  

:  2 : NADALINI FILIPPO           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'09"38  7  

:  3 : CECI MATTEO                : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'09"39  6  

:  4 : BALDI MATTEO               : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'09"82  5  

:  5 : MATTEUZZI ALESSANDRO       : 00 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'11"35  4  

:  6 : CRIVELLARI SIMONE          : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'13"04  3  

:  7 : VASSURA PIETRO             : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'20"71  2  

:  8 : SANTOLINI LORENZO          : 00 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'24"42  1  

:    : TALERICO FRANCESCO         : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PADOVANI EDOARDO           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'05"22  8  

:  2 : BISI MARCO                 : 98 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'05"27  7  

:  3 : BOMBARDI LUCA              : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'06"09  6  

:  4 : ARDIZZONI NICOLAS          : 98 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'06"61  5  

:  5 : ERRA FEDERICO              : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'09"07  4  

:  6 : MONTICELLI LORENZO         : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'09"19  3  

:  7 : GALLUCCI ALBERTO           : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'11"86  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO JUNIOR MASCHI                   Codice: MJD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PALLERI FEDERICO           : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'04"55  8  

:  2 : CALDARA AUGUSTO            : 97 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'05"96  7  

:  3 : STEFANINI SIMONE           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'06"76  6  

:  4 : RENZI GIORGIO              : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'06"95  5  

:  5 : FULGHESU TOMMASO           : 96 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'10"92  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CASSANELLI ANDREA          : 95 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'03"35  8  

:  2 : MARTINI FABRIZIO           : 90 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'05"90  7  

:  3 : LUPPI FRANCESCO            : 94 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'07"13  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : QUADRI FRANCESCA           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'24"16  8  

:  2 : MARIOTTI GIADA             : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'24"96  7  

:  3 : CASTELLARI ELENA           : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'27"92  6  

:  4 : GUERZONI FEDERICA          : 01 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :  1'28"04  5  

:  5 : NERI MARIA LUCE            : 01 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'28"92  4  

:  6 : MARCHESI CHIARA            : 00 : DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA    :  1'31"98  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA JUNIOR FEMMINE                   Codice: FJR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FABBRI MATILDE             : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'19"48  8  

:  2 : BARALDI BEATRICE           : 98 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'25"90  7  

:  3 : CESCON MARGHERITA          : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'26"07  6  

:  4 : GIANFERRARI ELEONORA       : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'26"75  5  

:  5 : CINI ILARIA                : 98 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'33"13  4  

:  6 : MAMMI ELISA                : 99 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'33"54  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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-------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

 

      100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VILLANI ARIANNA            : 96 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'19"75  8  

:  2 : GHIRLANDI SOFIA            : 93 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'26"04  7  

:  3 : LANARO MARTINA             : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'29"52  6  

:  4 : VENTURA FRANCESCA          : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'36"88  5  

:  5 : BORGATTI MARGHERITA        : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'37"52  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                 Codice: MQR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COCCOLINI GABRIELE         : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'15"69  8  

:  2 : MASELLI MATTEO             : 00 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'16"21  7  

:  3 : MARCHESINI SIMONE          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'16"50  6  

:  4 : COLANGELI VALENTINO        : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'18"90  5  

:  5 : TAMARRI NICOLA             : 00 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'21"17  4  

:  6 : SACCANI MARCO              : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'32"97  3  

:    : NATALI MATTEO              : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BUSI CHRISTIAN             : 98 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'12"04  8  

:  2 : PASTORINI VALERIO MASSIMO  : 99 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'18"30  7  

:  3 : CHIADINI BEURI FEDERICO    : 98 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'18"67  6  

:  4 : GIOVINI MATTIA             : 99 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'19"81  5  

:  5 : CALAMAI ALEC               : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'20"29  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA JUNIOR MASCHI                    Codice: MJR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'13"01  8  

:  2 : VALLINI MARCELLO           : 97 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :  1'13"63  7  

:  3 : BARALDI LUCA               : 96 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'13"94  6  

:  4 : BASCHIERI LORENZO          : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'14"09  5  

:  5 : LEONETTI STEFANO           : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'23"76  4  

:  6 : LOMBARDINI FEDERICO        : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'26"57  3  

:  7 : PORCELLOTTI GIACOMO        : 96 : UISP RAVENNA             :  1'27"25  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SAMORI' ALESSANDRO         : 92 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'11"23  8  

:  2 : CHIAPPELLI LORENZO         : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'11"61  7  

:  3 : VONO TOMMASO               : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'12"08  6  

:  4 : NAPOLI MAURIZIO            : 89 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'14"49  5  

:  5 : VENTURI ANDREA             : 92 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'14"69  4  

:  6 : GENNARETTI NICOLA          : 95 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'15"89  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE          Codice: FRS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PRETI YUNA                 : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'03"00  8  

:  2 : FERRONI GESSICA            : 01 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'04"58  7  

:  3 : NATALI NICOLE              : 00 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'06"39  6  

:  4 : NOVIA VITTORIA             : 01 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'07"95  5  

:  5 : BARZANTI ELENA             : 00 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'07"98  4  

:  6 : ROVATTI ASIA               : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  1'08"26  3  

:  7 : FRACCA ADELAIDE            : 00 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  1'09"14  2  

:  8 : FERRETTI GAIA              : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'10"62  1  

:  9 : FRIGO GIOIA                : 00 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :  1'14"09     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR FEMMINE           Codice: FJS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MECUGNI ASIA               : 99 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  1'01"83  8  

:  2 : MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA     : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'01"92  7  

:  3 : SCARAMAGLI REBECCA         : 99 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'02"40  6  

:  4 : FERRETTI SARA              : 98 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  1'03"31  5  

:  5 : MIRENDA MARTINA            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'04"79  4  
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:  6 : CUTTONARO MARGHERITA       : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'05"03  3  

:  7 : DAVOLIO ALESSIA            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'05"83  2  

:  8 : VENTURI MICHELA            : 98 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :  1'08"09  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BISSI GIORGIA              : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'04"24  8  

:  2 : GANDOLFI MICHELA           : 91 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'05"37  7  

:  3 : GENNARETTI BEATRICE        : 96 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'05"56  6  

:  4 : BENASSI AGNESE             : 95 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'05"58  5  

:  5 : TINCANI LINDA              : 97 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :  1'06"71  4  

:  6 : BRIONI SUSANNA             : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'06"94  3  

:  7 : SPAGGIARI SARA             : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'07"06  2  

:  8 : GADANI ELISA               : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'07"14  1  

:  9 : CARDONE GLORIA             : 93 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  1'07"24     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI         Codice: MQS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARPENTIERO OMAR           : 00 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :    59"34  8  

:  2 : VIGNOLA SAMUELE            : 00 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    59"41  7  

:  3 : INCERTI ANDREA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    59"43  6  

:  4 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO      :    59"82  5  

:  5 : ZANARELLA FEDERICO         : 00 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :  1'01"65  4  

:  6 : GIOVINI FABIO              : 00 : NC UISP DARSENA          :  1'02"00  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI           Codice: MRS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BONDANELLI FABRIZIO        : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    57"09  8  

:  2 : TOMESANI FEDERICO          : 98 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    57"88  7  

:  3 : LOHMAN JULIAN              : 98 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :    58"88  6  

:  4 : ALDROVANDI MATTIA          : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :    59"44  5  

:  5 : GASPARRI FEDERICO          : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :    59"52  4  

:  6 : TROTTI ANDREA              : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  1'00"32  3  

:  7 : NIZZOLI MATTEO             : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'01"59  2  

:  8 : FONTANA KEVIN              : 99 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  1'02"68  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR MASCHI            Codice: MJS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DRAGHETTI DAVIDE           : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    57"05  8  

:  2 : IOTTI LUCA                 : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :    57"19  7  

:  3 : CROTTI FEDERICO            : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :    59"11  6  

:  4 : PEDULLI ANDREA             : 97 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :    59"48  5  

:  5 : TOSI FILIPPO               : 97 : UNINUOTO                 :  1'01"39  4  

:  6 : VALENZA GIANLUCA           : 96 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'02"01  3  

:  7 : BELLISSIMA FEDERICO        : 97 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'02"55  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MONTECCHI LORENZO          : 94 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    55"74  8  

:  2 : CASSANELLI ANDREA          : 95 : POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA     :    56"76  7  

:  3 : DE LAURENTIS PASQUALE      : 94 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    57"73  6  

:  4 : PEDRINI LORENZO            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    58"50  5  

:  5 : GINESTRINI SIMONE          : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    59"50  4  

:  6 : MONTI MATTEO               : 91 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    59"79  3  

:  7 : GALLI ALESSIO              : 92 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  1'01"44  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE                 Codice: FRX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TANZI MICOL                : 01 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'39"68  8  

:  2 : ADORNI CRISTIANA           : 00 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'41"22  7  

:  3 : ANDREOLI GIULIA            : 00 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  2'42"28  6  

:  4 : SANTINATO MATILDE          : 00 : NUOTO PUTINATI           :  2'47"30  5  

:  5 : TARTARI VALENTINA          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'57"88  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

      200 MISTI JUNIOR FEMMINE                  Codice: FJX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARIOTTI ANDREA GIULIA     : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'35"08  8  

:  2 : MAINETTI ALICE             : 99 : UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA :  2'40"93  7  

:  3 : ZAMBRELLI SOFIA            : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'43"56  6  

:  4 : CORTESI MARIA CHIARA       : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'48"78  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VECCHI GIADA               : 96 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'40"54  8  

:  2 : CHIESI GIULIA              : 96 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'47"06  7  

:  3 : DAVOLIO ERICA              : 94 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'49"77  6  

:  4 : VENTURA FRANCESCA          : 94 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  3'05"82  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI RAGAZZI 1 MASCHI                Codice: MQX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CECI MATTEO                : 00 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'29"74  8  

:  2 : MARCHESINI SIMONE          : 00 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'31"24  7  

:  2 : ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA       : 00 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :  2'31"24  7  

:  4 : GOVONI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :  2'47"82  5  

:  5 : SANTOLINI LORENZO          : 00 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  2'54"31  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI                  Codice: MRX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CRUCCO NICCOLO'            : 98 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'23"22  8  

:  2 : BUSSETTI BEN               : 99 : UNINUOTO                 :  2'23"84  7  

:  3 : BUSI CHRISTIAN             : 98 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  2'23"85  6  

:  4 : DE BLASIO ANDREA           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'23"95  5  

:  5 : CORRADINI SAMUEL           : 99 : PODIUM NUOTO             :  2'32"73  4  

:  6 : PANINI LEONARDO            : 99 : PENTAMODENA NUOTO        :  2'39"62  3  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI JUNIOR MASCHI                   Codice: MJX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PALLERI FEDERICO           : 96 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'23"85  8  

:  2 : LOMBARDINI FEDERICO        : 97 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  2'51"45  7  

:  3 : ZANI LORENZO               : 97 : UISP RAVENNA             :  2'53"44  6  

:    : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO: SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX4        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARTINELLI LUCA            : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'21"02  8  

:  2 : CANDINI ALESSIO            : 93 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'22"91  7  

:  3 : CHIAPPELLI LORENZO         : 95 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :  2'27"89  6  

:  4 : GENNARETTI NICOLA          : 95 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'      :  2'33"12  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI     Codice: XRL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  1'55"65 16  

:  2 : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          :  1'57"67 14  

:  3 : PENTAMODENA                :    :                          :  1'58"85 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO JUNIOR      Codice: XJL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  1'51"20 16  

:  2 : PENTAMODENA                :    :                          :  1'59"70 14  

:  3 : UISP RAVENNA               :    :                          :  2'10"43 12  

:    : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

     MISTAFFETTA 4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI    Codice: XSL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  1'53"21 16  

:  2 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A   :    :                          :  1'54"30 14  

:  3 : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          :  1'54"49 12  

:  4 : RINASCITATEAM ROMAGNA B    :    :                          :  1'57"25 10  

:  5 : UISP RAVENNA               :    :                          :  2'08"95  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTA RAGAZZI            Codice: XRM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  2'09"45 16  

:  2 : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          :  2'10"32 14  

:  3 : PENTAMODENA                :    :                          :  2'13"18 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTA JUNIOR             Codice: XJM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  2'06"56 16  

:  2 : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          :  2'06"99 14  

:    : PENTAMODENA                :    :                          : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MISTAFFETTA 4X50 MISTA ASSOLUTI           Codice: XSM2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : POLISPORTIVA MASI          :    :                          :  2'05"14 16  

:  2 : NUOTO CENTER FORLI'        :    :                          :  2'05"76 14  

:  3 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA A   :    :                          :  2'08"76 12  

:  4 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA B   :    :                          :  2'14"29 10  

:  5 : UISP RAVENNA               :    :                          :  2'30"68  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

 

 

Classifica Società   
 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz       

  1)  001  POLISPORTIVA MASI                315      10  10   9 

  2)  020  NUOTO CENTER FORLI'              308      12   5   9 

  3)  018  UNINUOTO                         277      14  10   7 

  4)  010  ARCOVEGGIO DLF                   253       7   9   5 

  5)  002  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA           180       8   4   4 

  6)  032  ACQUA TIME CENTO                 163       2   5   7 

  7)  053  PENTAMODENA NUOTO                155       3   6   5 

  8)  064  PODIUM NUOTO                     130       3   4   3 

  9)  004  UISP CIRCOLO NUOTO IMOLA         105       1   5   3 

 10)  029  POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA             101       5   4   4 

 11)  014  NUOTO SPRINT BORGO                96       -   3   8 

 12)  044  EQUIPE SPORTIVA                   84       2   2   1 

 13)  038  NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO               82       2   2   1 

 14)  003  CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO            65       2   4   1 

 15)  013  NUOTO PUTINATI                    55       2   1   2 

 16)  076  UISP RAVENNA                      49       -   -   2 

 17)  066  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO         39       2   1   - 

 18)  009  SPORT 2000 PIANORO                38       -   1   1 

      072  NC UISP DARSENA                   38       -   1   1 

 20)  040  MOLINELLA NUOTO                   18       1   -   1 

 21)  037  DELTA NUOTO MIRANDOLA             15       -   -   - 

 22)  086  CSI SASSO MARCONI                  5       -   -   - 
 


